Animal Magnetizm

CLIENT AGREEMENT

PLEASE READ AND SIGN THE AGREEMENTS BELOW AND RETURN TO ANIMAL MAGNETIZM ON YOUR DOG'S FIRST DAY.

- I understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by my dog(s) attending Animal Magnetizm dog daycare.
- I understand that in admitting my dog(s), Animal Magnetizm has relied on my representation that my dog(s) are in good health and have not harmed or show aggression or demonstrated any threatening behavior towards any person or other dog.
- If I cannot be reached in an emergency while my dog is in the care and custody of Animal Magnetizm, I hereby authorize Animal Magnetizm, its agents, and/or representatives to seek immediate veterinary care for my dog(s).
- I understand that all costs for said emergency care, including transportation and all veterinary or medical care, and otherwise, shall be my responsibility.
- I further release and discharge Animal Magnetizm and its employees from any liability, claims and damages in connection therewith.
- I understand that Animal Magnetizm reserves the right to permanently remove a dog from our facility in the unlikely case a dog is not a good fit for our facility, even after thorough evaluation.
- I understand that if my dog is left at Animal Magnetizm dog daycare for three days without contact from me or my representative, the dog will be considered abandoned and necessary steps will be taken to turn the dog over to appropriate authorities.
- I recognize and accept the inherent risks of a cage-free dog daycare environment and the risks of illness or injury when dealing with animals. Such risks include, but are not limited to problems resulting from rough play, food scraps found outdoors and kennel cough (dog colds).

I certify that I have read and understand all the Rules and Regulations and the Client Agreement and agree to abide and accept all terms, conditions and statements contained within.